Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Young - (905940) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.23
1:09.63
1:11.79
1:12.69
1:14.88
1:15.86
1:16.48
1:21.84
1:30.56
1:36.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.63
1:09.23
1:12.69
1:11.79
1:14.88
1:15.86
1:16.48
1:21.84
1:30.56

1:36.21

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

554

421
411
335
247

206

WA Pts

545
554
479
497
438
421
411
335
247

206

Round

I I T

Round

F

m I m I

-n

m I I I

Date

21/01/24
21/01/24
25/07/21
01/08/21
14/03/20
26/01/20
26/01/20
27/0119
30/03/18
06/02/16

Date

21/01/24
21/01/24
01/08/21
25/07/21
14/03/20
26/01/20
26/01/20
27/01/19
30/03/18
06/02/16

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2024
Surrey Age Group Championships 2024
South East Festival of Swimming 2021
Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet
2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships 2020
Surrey Age Group Championships 2020
Surrey Age Group Championships 2019
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2024
Surrey Age Group Championships 2024
Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet
South East Festival of Swimming 2021
2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships 2020
Surrey Age Group Championships 2020
Surrey Age Group Championships 2019
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016

Venue

Guildford

Guildford
Wycombe

Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe

Surrey

Surrey

Surrey
Mountbatten SC

Guildford

Venue

Guildford

Guildford

Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
Wycombe

Surrey

Surrey

Surrey
Mountbatten SC

Guildford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1

1
Guildford Ct 1

3
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1

Club Swam Under Level

1

1

3
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



