## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Michael Young - (905940) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.23	554	Н	21/01/24	Surrey Age Group Championships 2024	Guildford		1
1:09.63	545	F	21/01/24	Surrey Age Group Championships 2024	Guildford		1
1:11.79	497	Н	25/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
1:12.69	479	F	01/08/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
1:14.88	438	F	14/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
1:15.86	421	F	26/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:16.48	411	Н	26/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:21.84	335	Н	27/01/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:30.56	247	Н	30/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Guildford Ct	1
1:36.21	206	F	06/02/16	Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.63	545	F	21/01/24	Surrey Age Group Championships 2024	Guildford		1
1:09.23	554	Н	21/01/24	Surrey Age Group Championships 2024	Guildford		1
1:12.69	479	F	01/08/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
1:11.79	497	Н	25/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
1:14.88	438	F	14/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
1:15.86	421	F	26/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:16.48	411	Н	26/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:21.84	335	Н	27/01/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:30.56	247	Н	30/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Guildford Ct	1
1:36.21	206	F	06/02/16	Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS